INNercITy
CATERING

RACE DAY MENU

KBRC Members Orders

accepted up to 10am on Race Day

INNER CITY @ THE RACES
Blue Spec Room | KBRC
Innercitycatering@gmail.com

Mini Rolls Platter

assorted fillings (serves 10)

Sandwich Platter

assorted fillings (serves 10)

Homemade Pastries

mini pies, quiches + sausage rolls
(30 pieces)

Antipasto Platter

4 types of cheese, biscuits, ol-
ives, sundried tomatoes + salami
(serves 10)

Chicken & Salad

roast chicken, garden salad
(serves 8)

Cold Meats & Salad

assorted meats, garden salad
(serves 8)

Seafood Platter

battered fish, prawns +
wedges (serves 10)

Fresh Fruit Platter

(serves 10)

Homemade Sweets

mini cakes + biscuits
(serves 10)

Dips Platter

assorted dips, bread + vege
sticks (serves 10)

S70

$65

S80

$80

$80

$80

$90

$60

$60

S70



KBRC Race Day Order Form

INNercITy Members orders accepted up to 10am on Race Day
CATERING
Ordered By: Phone/Email:
Booking Date: Race Date:
Total Required | Required | Required | Required
Platter Cost Required | @12pm | @1pm | @2pm | @ 3pm
Mini Rolls Platter SERVES 10 $70
Sandwich Platter SERVES 10 P66
Homemade Pastries 30 PIEcES $80
Antipasto Platter SERVES 10 $80
Chicken & Salad SERVES 8 $30
Cold Meats & Salad SERVES 8 $80
Seafood Platter SERVES 10 $90
Fresh Fruit Platter SERVES 10 $60
Homemade Sweets SERVES 10 $60
Dips Platter SERVES 10 $70
Race Day Contact: Table Number:
Mobile Phone:
Card Type: VISA | MASTERCARD | AMEX Expiry: /
Card Number: CVV

Name on Card:

Signature:

Please email completed form to innercitycafe@gmail.com or hand to staff in the Blue Spec Room

Inner City Catering | Blue Spec Room | KBRC | Kalgoorlie WA
innercitycafe.com.au | (08) 9022 9432




INNercITy
@ THE RACES

BLUE SPEC ROOM | KBRC
innercitycatering@gmail.com

Fish & Chips

Freshly battered fish served
w chips + tartar sauce

Hamburger

Fresh bun, cooked onions,
salad + BBQ) sauce

Chicken Burger

Fresh bun, lettuce, tomato +
mayonnaise

Steak Burger

Fresh bun, cooked onions,
salad + Tomato relish

BLT

Turkish Bun, bacon, lettuce,
tomato + aioli

Homemade Pastries

Pies
Sausage Rolls

Quiches

Snacks
Chicken Kebabs (2)
Small Chips
Large Chips

Add Gravy
Wedges

with Sour Cream + Chilli

$15

S15

$15

S15

S11

$6
$5
$8

$8
$5
$8
$2
$10



